CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK
1035 RES-US BANK MM

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1110 DUES RECEIVABLE
1130 DUE FROM OFERATING

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS
2190 DUE TO RESERVES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
2930 WORKING CAPITAL
2940 CURRENT EARNINGS
2943 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRICR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2960 OPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EQUITY
TOT LIABILITY AND EOUITY

THE VILLAGE AT HIGHLANDS RANCH

AS OF NOVEMBER 30, 2020

ASSETS

9,390.86
105,272.75

114,663.61

911.99
26,077.80

26,989.79

141,653.40

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

5,523.98
26,077.80

31,601.78

14,300.00
(16,135.01)
16,185.01
146,375.22
(17,683 43)
(34,938.59)
1,498.42

110,051.62

141,653.40
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